
Contract or PO Number Solicitation Number or Reason Contract End Date

P860234

Sole Source - one of a kind devise to insert seed into 

the feeder unit of small lab cotton gin 11/30/2018

P860235 B860036 8/1/2018

P860236 B860033 5/31/2018

P860237 B860035 9/30/2018

P860239 Request for Qualifications # 0174a 9/30/2018

AB0364638 AgriLife Master Order C2018540 5/9/2018

AB0364100

Sole Source - service can only be performed by 

manufacturer of equipment 4/1/2019

AB0365915

Sole Source - only analyzer system that is compatible 

and interchangeable with existing chambers 5/25/2018

AB0366551

Group Purchasing Edu. Code, Title 3 Subtitle, A, 

Chapter, 51.9335, Buyboard Contract # 521-16 8/2/2018

AB0366520 Non-Compliant 3/31/2019

AB0366701 Non-Compliant 6/30/2018

AB0366814

Sole Source - current partner on related project, only 

vendor in country with project site knowledge 5/17/2018

AB0366483

Group Purchasing Edu. Code, Title 3 Subtitle, A, 

Chapter, 51.9335, Buyboard Contract # 552-17 8/1/2018

AB0366284 Exempt 5/15/2018

AB0366282 Non-Compliant 5/16/2018

AB0367484

Group Purchasing Edu. Code, Title 3 Subtitle, A, 

Chapter, 51.9335, Buyboard Contract # 490-M2 10/1/2018

AB0365098

Sole Source - Allows for horizontal and vertical 

breaking and integrates with existing equipment for 

data collection 5/23/2018

AB0366847

Group Purchasing Edu. Code, Title 3 Subtitle, A, 

Chapter, 51.9335, E&I Contract # CNR01444 7/30/2018

AB0367453

Group Purchasing Edu. Code, Title 3 Subtitle, A, 

Chapter, 51.9335, E&I Contract # CNR01444 7/30/2018

AB0368457

Sole Source - only biosafety system specifically made 

for the Bio-Rad S3e cell sorter 7/1/2018

AB0368448

Group Purchasing Edu. Code, Title 3 Subtitle, A, 

Chapter, 51.9335, Buyboard Contract # 521-16 9/30/2018

AB0368399

Group Purchasing Edu. Code, Title 3 Subtitle, A, 

Chapter, 51.9335, HCDE/Choice Partners Contract # 

15/041JN-13 8/31/2018

AB0367929 Emergency 7/1/2018

AB0369075 Non-Compliant 5/7/2018

AB0369378

Sole Source - unique experience developing training 

programs like ours in developing countries 9/31/2018

AB0368150

Sole Source -  Reconciliation software currently in use 

by the agency & TAMU 4/30/2019

AB0360650

Sole Source - only known plot thresher that meets our 

measurement needs 6/30/2018

AB0360636

Sole Source -  only electrofishing unit that is both 

battery and generator powered 5/7/2018

Texas A&M AgriLife Research - Transparency in State Agency Contracting and Procurement 

- May 2018



AB0361316

Group Purchasing Edu. Code, Title 3 Subtitle, A, 

Chapter, 51.9335, Buyboard Contract # 490-M2 9/30/2018

AB0361331

Group Purchasing Edu. Code, Title 3 Subtitle, A, 

Chapter, 51.9335, Buyboard Contract # 490-M2 9/30/2018

AB0361324

Group Purchasing Edu. Code, Title 3 Subtitle, A, 

Chapter, 51.9335, Buyboard Contract # 490-M2 9/30/2018

AB0359800

Sole Source -  only small plot combine interchangable 

with existing equipment 7/1/2018

AB0362457

Sole Source - only software on the market that allows 

user to visualize & analyze imaging data from any 

source in virtual reality 5/31/2018

AB0362506

Sole Source - brand sole source for continuity and 

easy movement between different pieces of equipment 5/31/2018

AB0362851

Sole Source - only instrument to come with overlapped 

injection mode to reduce lag time between injections 6/11/2018

AB0363910

Sole Source -  No other instrument available that can 

simultaneously measure different bioenergetic 

parameters with high resolution 8/1/2018

AB0366018 Non-Compliant 6/30/2018

AB0366575 Non-Compliant 12/31/2018

AB0366844

Sole Source - some equipment used on other test site 

continuity between test sites is vital to project results 8/1/2018


